BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 16 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

8

RASK Sebstian
PBSTERGAARD Mikkel
KOK Oliver

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CRAFT ;:-
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

FRI PM 16:00

CLUB RESULT

SKK 1:43:784
+0:00.000

SKK 1:49:368
+0:05.584

HvK 1:50:814
+0:07.030

1:57:505
+0:13.721

1:58:171
+0:14.387

2:01:995
+0:18.211

2:03:482
+0:19.698
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