

RACE 16 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 3

FRI PM 16:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	8	RASK Sebastian	SKK	1:43:784 +0:00.000
2	7	ØSTERGAARD Mikkel	SKK	1:49:368 +0:05.584
3	2	KOK Oliver	HvK	1:50:814 +0:07.030
4	3	Empty lane		1:57:505 +0:13.721
5	6	Empty lane		1:58:171 +0:14.387
6	4	Empty lane		2:01:995 +0:18.211
7	5	Empty lane		2:03:482 +0:19.698

